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Montag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 8Stör Bowling KG
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 1 Klinikum 80 28 440 78 18913 15974 545 1949 627 2286
2 3 2 EON KBR 62 46 435 83 18799 15477 513 1812 597 2171
3 4 6 Stoer Team 1 60 48 502 29 19036 17536 572 2102 617 2222
4 6 8 Ifasol 54 54 391 118 18452 14033 458 1669 589 2173
5 7 5 Stadtwerke 48 60 366 119 18461 14979 476 1776 565 2132
6 1 7 Kagebau 44 64 393 113 18318 13990 478 1658 583 2096
7 8 4 Finanzamt 1 42 66 471 54 18690 16528 520 1953 576 2165
8 2 3 Stoer Team 2 42 66 403 109 18636 15181 534 1811 623 2144

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 EON KBR 550 535 494 498 2077 2 <---> Finanzamt 1 488 576 569 508 2141 10
3-4 Klinikum 506 523 529 492 2050 12 <---> Stoer Team 2 492 472 498 486 1948 0
5-6 Stadtwerke 466 548 557 486 2057 6 <---> Kagebau 548 547 467 534 2096 6
7-8 Stoer Team 1 497 563 479 548 2087 10 <---> Ifasol 485 534 510 519 2048 2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

534 Stoer Team 1 1971 Stoer Team 1 576 Finanzamt 1 2141 Finanzamt 1
520 Finanzamt 1 1917 Finanzamt 1 563 Stoer Team 1 2096 Kagebau
469 Stadtwerke 1748 Klinikum 557 Stadtwerke 2087 Stoer Team 1

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 203 Volker Goettsche 740 Heiko Neumann 213 Volker Goettsche 772 Heiko Neumann

201 Andreas Conring 725 Andreas Conring 207 Andreas Conring 749 Andreas Conring
198 Heiko Neumann 668 Volker Goettsche 206 Heiko Neumann 720 Alexander Leskien

Women 203 Monique Koch 665 Monique Koch 215 Monique Koch 713 Monique Koch
158 Monika Gerlach 549 Monika Gerlach 190 Monika Gerlach 677 Monika Gerlach
140 Ina Burow 514 Ina Burow 183 Edel Sickel 650 Ina Burow

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

572 Stoer Team 1 2102 Stoer Team 1 627 Klinikum 2286 Klinikum
545 Klinikum 1953 Finanzamt 1 623 Stoer Team 2 2222 Stoer Team 1
534 Stoer Team 2 1949 Klinikum 617 Stoer Team 1 2173 Ifasol

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 222 Andreas Conring 742 Volker Goettsche 239 Tom Hahnkamm 790 Volker Goettsche

221 Volker Goettsche 740 Heiko Neumann 237 Benni Tietjen 785 Tom Hahnkamm
216 Dennis Groeschke 725 Andreas Conring 232 Dennis Groeschke 772 Heiko Neumann

Women 212 Monique Koch 714 Monique Koch 222 Monique Koch 716 Monique Koch
177 Monika Gerlach 592 Monika Gerlach 208 Ina Burow 690 Monika Gerlach
174 Ina Burow 552 Ina Burow 191 Tanja Krause 651 Tanja Krause
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Team Rosters
1 - Klinikum   Avg=440

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 Peter Jede 129 40 2334 18 526 503 114 133 247 327
68 Juergen Prepernau 144 28 2455 17 590 568 145 161 306 364
49 Volker Goettsche 167 10 4695 28 681 648 168 150 203 147 668 708
46 Guenter Jaeneke 138 33 1380 10 566 551 121 147 268 332
63 Martin Zabel 140 32 1683 12 573 556 133 126 259 319
27 Boris Schisanowski 152 22 1826 12 622 605 0 0
36 Joerg Martens 145 28 1601 11 589 573 0 0
44 Philip Burk 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Micha Kropius 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Anja Halter 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - EON KBR   Avg=435
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

66 Detlef Michael 144 28 3617 25 588 558 167 149 316 374
21 Uwe Voss 135 36 2705 20 559 534 147 162 109 418 526
28 Achim Dziwisch 156 19 4705 30 633 598 153 174 125 152 604 676
31 Reinhard Neumeier 170 8 1532 9 691 677 0 0
29 Edel Sickel 121 47 2918 24 498 469 118 106 136 360 501

6 - Stoer Team 1   Avg=502
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

40 Andreas Conring 174 4 3490 20 710 685 174 201 158 192 725 749
1 Monique Koch 165 12 3981 24 667 638 149 156 157 203 665 713

38 Andreas Schwanz 163 13 3916 24 676 647 145 177 135 124 581 625
41 Dennis Groeschke 161 15 3877 24 659 630 0 0
55 Kai Haensch 147 26 590 4 594 585 0 0

105 Franziska Brueggen 106 50 427 4 429 420 0 0
42 Michael Popke 156 19 1255 8 629 616 0 0

8 - Ifasol   Avg=391
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

16 Tanja Krause 119 48 3117 26 483 452 0 0
62 Tommy Pirija 126 43 2912 23 517 489 105 158 108 371 497
25 Bernd Liedke 146 27 3378 23 591 563 168 134 150 452 533
19 Kay Behrens 135 36 2718 20 546 521 130 125 156 411 519
18 Nico Maas 122 46 1472 12 496 479 127 133 104 364 499
56 Ben Krause 109 50 436 4 444 435 0 0
35 Viktor Klat 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 - Stadtwerke   Avg=366
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 Monika Gerlach 140 32 4341 31 594 558 123 155 158 113 549 677
34 Michaela Bünning 93 50 652 7 382 370 0 0
11 Uwe Stoyke 133 37 1874 14 538 519 120 159 135 112 526 670
58 Peter Brauess 155 20 4822 31 638 602 135 146 176 173 630 710
33 Rainer Lehmann 119 48 715 6 485 474 0 0
52 Carola Gerlach 137 34 1515 11 555 539 0 0
54 Denise Heibrock 133 37 669 5 537 527 0 0
57 Merlin H. üttmann 130 40 391 3 526 518 0 0
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7 - Kagebau   Avg=393
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

48 Benni Tietjen 136 35 3685 27 562 530 110 121 152 383 485
67 Dirk Kage 144 28 1008 7 587 575 0 0
53 Alexander Hahn 113 50 3074 27 460 428 138 135 80 353 503
13 Andreas Pöhlmann 136 35 2723 20 565 540 0 0
61 Niels Blankschyn 139 32 1255 9 565 551 157 146 144 447 555
64 Mario Kage 143 29 572 4 580 571 0 0
17 Marc Lapöhn 131 39 1182 9 534 520 173 126 125 424 553

7 Heiko Nühse 101 50 305 3 409 401 0 0
9 Lydia Ceasar 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Nis Reese 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Florian Müller 93 50 186 2 378 371 0 0

4 - Finanzamt 1   Avg=471
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

23 Alexander Leskien 138 33 2213 16 567 546 140 159 157 124 580 720
5 Heiko Neumann 171 7 5484 32 708 671 156 194 198 192 740 772
6 Michael Neumann 162 14 5841 36 679 638 136 167 158 136 597 649
8 Ronald Koch 123 45 1974 16 506 485 0 0

37 Hauke Speck 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Axel Neumann 129 40 517 4 523 514 0 0

2 Marco Krey 124 44 499 4 501 492 0 0
3 - Stoer Team 2   Avg=403

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

15 Ina Burow 136 35 3134 23 565 537 140 131 136 107 514 650
3 Norbert Pfuetzner 130 40 1831 14 527 508 0 0

10 Tom Hahnkamm 137 34 4119 30 573 538 100 131 111 124 466 594
12 Nicole Hahnkamm 127 42 635 5 517 507 0 0
30 Anja Haudsche 82 50 82 1 333 327 0 0

4 Tim Heemeier 156 19 2192 14 634 615 167 125 166 170 628 704
26 Steffi Freitag 97 50 97 1 393 387 0 0
32 Dirk Conring 161 15 2255 14 661 642 0 0
45 Marco Matta 139 32 836 6 564 553 0 0
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Average List of All Members of This League
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

40 Andreas Conring 174 4 3490 20 710 685 174 201 158 192 725 749
5 Heiko Neumann 171 7 5484 32 708 671 156 194 198 192 740 772

31 Reinhard Neumeier 170 8 1532 9 691 677 0 0
49 Volker Goettsche 167 10 4695 28 681 648 168 150 203 147 668 708

1 Monique Koch 165 12 3981 24 667 638 149 156 157 203 665 713
38 Andreas Schwanz 163 13 3916 24 676 647 145 177 135 124 581 625

6 Michael Neumann 162 14 5841 36 679 638 136 167 158 136 597 649
41 Dennis Groeschke 161 15 3877 24 659 630 0 0
32 Dirk Conring 161 15 2255 14 661 642 0 0
42 Michael Popke 156 19 1255 8 629 616 0 0
28 Achim Dziwisch 156 19 4705 30 633 598 153 174 125 152 604 676

4 Tim Heemeier 156 19 2192 14 634 615 167 125 166 170 628 704
58 Peter Brauess 155 20 4822 31 638 602 135 146 176 173 630 710
27 Boris Schisanowski 152 22 1826 12 622 605 0 0
55 Kai Haensch 147 26 590 4 594 585 0 0
25 Bernd Liedke 146 27 3378 23 591 563 168 134 150 452 533
36 Joerg Martens 145 28 1601 11 589 573 0 0
66 Detlef Michael 144 28 3617 25 588 558 167 149 316 374
68 Juergen Prepernau 144 28 2455 17 590 568 145 161 306 364
67 Dirk Kage 144 28 1008 7 587 575 0 0
64 Mario Kage 143 29 572 4 580 571 0 0
63 Martin Zabel 140 32 1683 12 573 556 133 126 259 319
22 Monika Gerlach 140 32 4341 31 594 558 123 155 158 113 549 677
61 Niels Blankschyn 139 32 1255 9 565 551 157 146 144 447 555
45 Marco Matta 139 32 836 6 564 553 0 0
23 Alexander Leskien 138 33 2213 16 567 546 140 159 157 124 580 720
46 Guenter Jaeneke 138 33 1380 10 566 551 121 147 268 332
52 Carola Gerlach 137 34 1515 11 555 539 0 0
10 Tom Hahnkamm 137 34 4119 30 573 538 100 131 111 124 466 594
48 Benni Tietjen 136 35 3685 27 562 530 110 121 152 383 485
15 Ina Burow 136 35 3134 23 565 537 140 131 136 107 514 650
13 Andreas Pöhlmann 136 35 2723 20 565 540 0 0
19 Kay Behrens 135 36 2718 20 546 521 130 125 156 411 519
21 Uwe Voss 135 36 2705 20 559 534 147 162 109 418 526
11 Uwe Stoyke 133 37 1874 14 538 519 120 159 135 112 526 670
54 Denise Heibrock 133 37 669 5 537 527 0 0
17 Marc Lapöhn 131 39 1182 9 534 520 173 126 125 424 553

3 Norbert Pfuetzner 130 40 1831 14 527 508 0 0
57 Merlin H. üttmann 130 40 391 3 526 518 0 0
50 Peter Jede 129 40 2334 18 526 503 114 133 247 327
39 Axel Neumann 129 40 517 4 523 514 0 0
12 Nicole Hahnkamm 127 42 635 5 517 507 0 0
62 Tommy Pirija 126 43 2912 23 517 489 105 158 108 371 497

2 Marco Krey 124 44 499 4 501 492 0 0
8 Ronald Koch 123 45 1974 16 506 485 0 0

18 Nico Maas 122 46 1472 12 496 479 127 133 104 364 499
29 Edel Sickel 121 47 2918 24 498 469 118 106 136 360 501
16 Tanja Krause 119 48 3117 26 483 452 0 0
33 Rainer Lehmann 119 48 715 6 485 474 0 0
53 Alexander Hahn 113 50 3074 27 460 428 138 135 80 353 503
56 Ben Krause 109 50 436 4 444 435 0 0

105 Franziska Brueggen 106 50 427 4 429 420 0 0
7 Heiko Nühse 101 50 305 3 409 401 0 0

26 Steffi Freitag 97 50 97 1 393 387 0 0
34 Michaela Bünning 93 50 652 7 382 370 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

43 Florian Müller 93 50 186 2 378 371 0 0
30 Anja Haudsche 82 50 82 1 333 327 0 0

9 Lydia Ceasar 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Volker 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Volker Goettsche 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Nis Reese 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Viktor Klat 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Hauke Speck 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Philip Burk 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Jutta Szidat 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Berit Boethern 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Micha Kropius 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Anja Halter 0 0 0 0 0 0
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